
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Moschella

Massafra

Cadeo

Lorenzin

Ronzani

Irde

Bianchi

Basili

Tarquini

Fumagalli

Arzuffi

Marasco

Caprani

Conti

Parachini

Di Bella

Malonni

Farris

Antonino

Bicchierai

Marsico

Massimo

Antonio

Stefano

Luca

Claudio

Marco

Nardo

Flavio

Vasco

Massimiliano

Stefano

Pasquale

Alberto

Alberto

Massimo

Giuseppe

Sergio

Daniele

Luigi

Stefano

Salvatore

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

71.540

63.880

63.700

62.810

56.100

56.070

54.640

52.770

51.670

51.550

50.750

50.610

49.530

49.460

46.130

44.050

49.500

49.320

48.440

47.530

47.140

65

58

58

57

51

51

50

48

47

47

46

46

45

45

42

40

45

45

44

43

43

6.540

5.880

5.700

5.810

5.100

5.070

4.640

4.770

4.670

4.550

4.750

4.610

4.530

4.460

4.130

4.050

4.500

4.320

4.440

4.530

4.140
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Spazian Renzo



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Agostini

Piana

Tessarolo

Doria

Casella

Antonucci

Carlomagno

Dalla Costa

Cosma

Cassetti

Miglioranza

Carabelli

Corbani

FILIPPELLI

Busato

Trombetta

Piana

Tessarolo

Menegazzo

Giacomo

Luca

Matteo

Nello

Vincenzo

Ettore

Giuseppe

Silvano

Damiano

Gianluca

Mirko

Massimo

Giannino

KABIR

Paolo

Massimo

Gianni battis

Luca

Fabio

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

3

3

3½

3½

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

43.970

43.050

35.280

35.280

46.100

44.980

43.870

43.850

42.740

41.800

38.440

39.650

36.250

32.800

31.890

30.750

30.610

28.640

0

40

39

32

32

42

41

40

40

39

38

35

36

33

30

29

28

28

26

0

3.970

4.050

3.280

3.280

4.100

3.980

3.870

3.850

3.740

3.800

3.440

3.650

3.250

2.800

2.890

2.750

2.610

2.640

0
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